
BID 06-2023: MECHANICAL REPAIR SERVICES
2

BID FOR MECHANICAL REPAIR SERVICES Municipal Maintenance Company NONE
Contractor Name

MUNICIPALITY:  MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP 1352 Taylors Lane
Street Address

COUNTY:  SOMERSET COUNTY,  NEW JERSEY Cinnaminson NJ 08077
City/State/Zip

BID OPENING:  SEPTEMBER 13, 2023 AT 10:00 AM                               
BID NUMBER: 06-2023

Year Description

1 Year 1 On-Site Rate - Regular

1 Year 1 On-Site Rate - Overtime

1 Year 1 On-Site Rate - Weekends & Holidays

1 Year 1 Shop Rate Rate - Regular

1 Year 1 Shop Rate Rate - Overtime

1 Year 1 Shop Rate Rate - Weekends & Holidays

2 Year 2 On-Site Rate - Regular

2 Year 2 On-Site Rate - Overtime

2 Year 2 On-Site Rate - Weekends & Holidays

2 Year 2 Shop Rate Rate - Regular

2 Year 2 Shop Rate Rate - Overtime

2 Year 2 Shop Rate Rate - Weekends & Holidays

2 Discount for Parts

Street Address

Contractor Name

1

Phone: (856-786-9434

Email: info@mmc-nj.com

Contractor Phone Number

City/State/Zip

  Total Amount 

$100.00/hour

$125.00/hour

10%

$100.00/hour

$125.00/hour

$60.00/hour

$60.00/hour

$55.00/hour

$125.00/hour

$60.00/hour

$60.00/hour

$55.00/hour

$125.00/hour


	SA-41 (BID SUM)

